Position

Environmental Specialist, Senior
Administrative Secretary

Director Of Health And
Environmental Control

Director Of Health And
Environmental Control

Environmental Specialist

Deputy Director Of Health And
Environmental Control

Environmental Specialist
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Permit Technician
Environmental Specialist, Senior

Director Of Health And
Environmental Control

Environmental Specialist, Senior

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Health Intern

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Other Positions Held

City

Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Department Total Wages

Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health

Health

Health

Health
Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

$137,498
$119,360
$109,047

$104,623

$89,080
$85,146

$79,177
$69,546
$60,855
$50,670
$30,700

$20,302
$15,023

$9,284

$3,064

$2,603
$1,857

$1,393

$1,393

$1,365

$1,170

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,447
$15,510
$0

$19,314

$20,717
$4,366

$12,583
$12,889
$12,263
$10,729

$6,391

$3,390
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Environmental Specialist,
Temporary

Vernon

Health

$720

$0



