Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Specialist, Senior		Vernon	Health	\$137,498	\$27,447
Administrative Secretary		Vernon	Health	\$119,360	\$15,510
Director Of Health And Environmental Control		Vernon	Health	\$109,047	\$0
Director Of Health And Environmental Control		Vernon	Health	\$104,623	\$19,314
Environmental Specialist		Vernon	Health	\$89,080	\$20,717
Deputy Director Of Health And Environmental Control		Vernon	Health	\$85,146	\$4,366
Environmental Specialist		Vernon	Health	\$79,177	\$12,583
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Vernon	Health	\$69,546	\$12,889
Permit Technician		Vernon	Health	\$60,855	\$12,263
Environmental Specialist, Senior		Vernon	Health	\$50,670	\$10,729
Director Of Health And Environmental Control		Vernon	Health	\$30,700	\$6,391
Environmental Specialist, Senior		Vernon	Health	\$20,302	\$3,390
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$15,023	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$9,284	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$3,064	\$0
Environmental Health Intern		Vernon	Health	\$2,603	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$1,857	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$1,393	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$1,393	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$1,365	\$0
Environmental Specialist, Temporary		Vernon	Health	\$1,170	\$0

Environmental Specialist,	Verr	non Hea	alth	\$720	\$0	
Temporary						